University of Lakki Marwat



District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)

8 0969-511819,
■ 0969-510019, registrar@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

ADVERTISEMENT (06/2021) EXTENSION IN LAST DATE

With reference to this University of Lakki Marwat advertisement No.3/2021 published in newspapers on April 29, 2021, the last date for receiving applications has been extended up to June 21, 2021.

For details about the eligibility criteria and job description of positions, please visit: www.ulm.edu.pk.

Furthermore, rest of the terms and conditions will remain the same.

INAM ULLAH KHAN
Registrar
University of Lakki Marwat